Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 101
Date de validité : 01/09/2015

RUAN

BUCY-LE-ROI

RUAN > ARTENAY LMMeJdV

RUAN Assas 07:35
Villechat 07:37
Domarville 07:40
Salle des Fétes 07:43

Le Coudray

Eglise

Mairie

07:54

08:08

08:10

ARTENAY > RUAN

BUCY-LE-ROI

RUAN

RUAN

Eglise

Mairie

Le Coudray

Salle des Fétes
Domarville
Villechat

Assas

Me

13:00

13:02

13:16

13:27
13:30
13:33

13:35

17:20

17:22

17:36

17:47

17:50

17:53

17:55




